TTY@LTo

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS DIVISION

ELL RECORD

Permit No Oil or Gas Well_l@ber Inj.
(HIND)
Company L8 — P Casing and | Usedin Left in Packers
Address__ 0K .;;»iﬁ. - &@wma Ghlo Tubing Drilling Well
Farm Williams Goal So Acres 42,000 .
Location {(waters) . Stze .
Well No_&10 Elev. 4105y 16 Kind of Packer_
District Gabin Qx”@%&% County. Eanawha 13 /w
syrface of tr: t is. owned fee by.. S 103/ LY 6040 60, 8 Size of.
g‘gﬁ % czmmw § K”ﬁ%iﬁs o g 8% N M@‘ Pulled
Mineral rights are owned by. 65 ZL5LY | 215hLY |Depthset
Address 53/16
Drilling commenced Mareh 4, 1919 3 28051 Perf. top
Drilling completed ___ Jung 18, 1919 2 Perf.bottormn——
Date Shot__1=9=15 From _ 2816 To 2B2% Liners Used_ Perf. top.
With 30 (bse Perf.bottom.___
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch
/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft Date
Volume Cu. Ft. e »
Rock Pressure bs hrs, 3&.’%@ ; ﬁ%i:;
oil 18 bbls., 1st 24 hrs. Cg%}l% WAS ENCOUNTERED AT 3@«}' FEET o INCHES
Fresh water feet, feet '«Fﬂ b FEET j@MNCHES——Ei%&———F EET 8% INCHES
Salt water__ L3207 feet feet “i@'*jé : FEET %INCHE‘S%; FEET % INCHES
Formation Color Hzé;(ﬁtor Top Bottom «gﬂﬁvﬁﬁr gﬁgg} Remarks
Soil & Clay 0 b
glate & Shells dark by o 70
foal 70
Sand & Lime white Ty
flate dark 85
Sand white &7
m&;& 177
white :3.%
230
gray 234
Sy 260
310
: grey 333
Slate & Shells dapk 315
Goal 360
$late & Shells 36k
Coal 394
Ldwme whibe 398
Slate & Shells dark 505
Lime dark " 415
Sand whibe L5
Goal 40
Liue b5
slate & Shells dark [
Liwe gray L85
S darik Lo
e dark Gih
Goal 5803
Slate & Shells dark 556
Bemd white 580
Slate white oL0
Sand white &5l
Slate & Shells dark 675
Slabe black 127
Sand 77
Slate black 820
Goal 860
Liwme gray 86l

{Over) ;. ..




Hard or

Qil, Gas Depth

Formation Color Soft Top or Water Found Remarks
Sand 880
Blate 915
Slate 960
Send 96l
Slate 1000
GRIMPUS 1002
Slate & Shells dark 1130
gﬁf‘i:g&&& &%&%@ :U,@ﬁ; mﬁ;g} @y .3‘:;,3 E{} § Rﬂ‘l @ Mﬁ.ﬁu

Slate & Sheile
Lina

Live
Slabe
hed Roek
Slabte & chells
Hed Rock
Slabte &
HAXOH 3
Slate & L
Gand
Slate & Live
Live
Slate
Tine
Slate
BIG L
Slate & Shells
Glabe & Shells

%Muﬁ%ﬁ

black
Slate & Shells

AL g g
b s

HOTAL DEPTH

liotes Casinglhead lowered LY, all m

1460
1540
1555
1600
1620
1632
1642
1647
1680
1720

1800
1920
1935
2030
2072
2080
2105
2429
2353
200
250
2495
2580

2790
2798

L1yes

2550

asurements should be wafe accordingly.

BOG
1920
1935
2030
2004
2080
2105

2129

282 | o 2816=2823

282

Date...llgvexber 28,
THE FURS OlIL COMPANY

1955

APPROVED Owner

By S J. Andersen
Division SuperictBtkat




